Individual Best Times (All Time)

Siobhan Chou - (903901) - Bromley SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:58.22
3:04.62
3:08.46
3:08.82
3:10.86
3:11.29
3:13.98
3:15.26
3:15.95
3:18.43
3:19.38
3:21.88
3:22.89
3:25.08
3:28.83
3:29.58
3:40.38
3:48.34
4:15.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:58.22
3:04.62

3:10.86

3:08 46
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WA Pts

430
387
364
361
350
348
333
327
323
311
307
296
291
282
267
264
227
204
146

WA Pts

430
387
350

364

Round

Round

F
F

Date

1712117
08/07/17
16/10/16
01/10/16
07/01/117
15/02/15
17/10/14
08/06/14
27/11/115
18/10/15
11/05/14
08/11/13
13/04/14
11/01/14
02/02/14
04/01/14
19/05/13
05/01/13
18/11/11

Date

17112117
08/07/17
07/01/17

16/10/16

Meet

Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017
Bromley Club Championships 2017
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2016
Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016
Bromley New Year Invitation Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Bromley Club Championships

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015
Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships
Croydon Amphibian Club Championships
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier
Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier
Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships
Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Meet
Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017
Bromley Club Championships 2017

Bromley New Year Invitation Meet

Bromlev Autiimn Gold Onen Meet 2016

Venue
Gillingham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Gillingham
Beckenham
Guildford
Croydon
Cranleigh
Beckenham
Beckenham
South Croydon
Croydon
Guildford
Grays
Horsham
Bexleyheath
South Croydon
Bexleyheath

Croydon

Venue
Gillingham
Beckenham

Beckenham

Reckenham
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Club Swam Under

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Bromley
Bromley
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Club Swam Under

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Rromlev

Level

Level
3
4

3

3
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3:18.43
3:11.29
3:13.98
3:15.26
3:19.38
3:22.89
3:28.83
3:25.08
3:29.58
3:21.88
3:40.38
3:48.34

4:15.03
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01/10/16
2711115
18/10/15
15/02/15
17/10/14
08/06/14
11/05/14
13/04/14
02/02/14
11/01/14
04/01/14
08/11/13
19/05/13
05/01/13
18/11/11
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Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016
Bromley Club Championships

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015
Surrey Age Group Championships

Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Croydon Amphibian Club Championships
Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships
Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Gillingham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Guildford
Croydon
Cranleigh
South Croydon
Guildford
Horsham
Grays
Bexleyheath
Croydon

South Croydon
Bexleyheath

Croydon
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Bromley 3
Bromley 4
Bromley 3
Croydon Amph 2
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 2
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 4
Croydon Amph 3
Croydon Amph 4
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