Individual Best Times (All Time)

Siobhan Chou - (903901) - Bromley SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:58.22	430	F	17/12/17	Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017	Gillingham	Bromley	3
3:04.62	387	F	08/07/17	Bromley Club Championships 2017	Beckenham	Bromley	4
3:08.46	364	F	16/10/16	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2016	Beckenham	Bromley	3
3:08.82	361	Н	01/10/16	Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016	Gillingham	Bromley	3
3:10.86	350	F	07/01/17	Bromley New Year Invitation Meet	Beckenham	Bromley	3
3:11.29	348	F	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
3:13.98	333	F	17/10/14	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
3:15.26	327	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Croydon Amph	3
3:15.95	323	F	27/11/15	Bromley Club Championships	Beckenham	Bromley	4
3:18.43	311	F	18/10/15	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015	Beckenham	Bromley	3
3:19.38	307	F	11/05/14	Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
3:21.88	296	F	08/11/13	Croydon Amphibian Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
3:22.89	291	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Croydon Amph	3
3:25.08	282	Н	11/01/14	Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier	Grays	Croydon Amph	3
3:28.83	267	F	02/02/14	Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet	Horsham	Croydon Amph	2
3:29.58	264	Н	04/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Croydon Amph	3
3:40.38	227	F	19/05/13	Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
3:48.34	204	н	05/01/13	Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Croydon Amph	3
4:15.03	146		18/11/11	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:58.22	430	F	17/12/17	Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017	Gillingham	Bromley	3
3:04.62	387	F	08/07/17	Bromley Club Championships 2017	Beckenham	Bromley	4
3:10.86	350	F	07/01/17	Bromley New Year Invitation Meet	Beckenham	Bromley	3
3:08.46 Copyright 202		F	16/10/16	Bromlev Autumn Gold Open Meet 2016	Beckenham	Bromlev Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

						_··,	Page 2 / 2
3:08.82	361	Н	01/10/16	Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016	Gillingham	Bromley	3
3:15.95	323	F	27/11/15	Bromley Club Championships	Beckenham	Bromley	4
3:18.43	311	F	18/10/15	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015	Beckenham	Bromley	3
3:11.29	348	F	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
3:13.98	333	F	17/10/14	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
3:15.26	327	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Croydon Amph	3
3:19.38	307	F	11/05/14	Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
3:22.89	291	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Croydon Amph	3
3:28.83	267	F	02/02/14	Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet	Horsham	Croydon Amph	2
3:25.08	282	Н	11/01/14	Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier	Grays	Croydon Amph	3
3:29.58	264	Н	04/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Croydon Amph	3
3:21.88	296	F	08/11/13	Croydon Amphibian Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
3:40.38	227	F	19/05/13	Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
3:48.34	204	Н	05/01/13	Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Croydon Amph	3
4:15.03	146		18/11/11	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4